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Wednesday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 LES ALBATROS Yves Lafortune 60 6 838 94367 1389 3974
2 5 LES HIBOUX Marie-Laure Legare 50 4 814 93775 1312 3795
3 6 LES PINSONS Roger Lacelle 42 2 916 95026 1422 4091
4 2 LES AIGLES Francine Quevillon 42 2 878 94406 1436 4038
5 1 LES EPERVIERS Gary Margeson 38 6 831 93197 1390 3925
6 4 LES GEAIS BLEUS Danyele Lafortune 32 4 870 93242 1424 4041

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 LES EPERVIERS 1255 1222 1191 3668 6 <---> LES PINSONS 1150 1176 1215 3541 2
3-4 LES ALBATROS 1217 1389 1326 3932 6 <---> LES AIGLES 1256 1210 1209 3675 2
5-6 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1168 1218 1187 3573 4 <---> LES HIBOUX 1097 1240 1232 3569 4

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

4 Claude Lebeau 185 12776 69 249 661
1 Gary Margeson 182 14213 78 248 641
6 Roger Lacelle 178 14307 80 257 630
2 Michel Beaudoin 170 12796 75 265 648
6 Gilles Menard 168 13669 81 268 672
3 Yves Lafortune 166 11974 72 238 598
5 Yves Couture 160 10131 63 214 557
1 Rene St-Pierre 156 12654 81 217 544

3 Andre Dufour 146 10982 75 224 578
1 Gilles Lariviere 133 10427 78 187 466
5 Amedeo Cervini 130 10145 78 206 511
6 Claude Galarneau 127 10339 81 215 480
1 Sylvain Ricard 126 10270 81 220 504
3 Yvon Richard 126 9885 78 204 468
1 Richard Hamelin 126 7944 63 195 503
2 Robert Bilodeau 101 7904 78 182 429

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
5 Claudette Boivin 176 13800 78 246 646
6 Liette Menard 168 12160 72 234 622
4 Marie-France Lavoie 163 10792 66 241 599
3 Suzanne Locas 161 11113 69 275 634
2 Francine Quevillon 159 10516 66 256 623
2 Denise Blain 152 12336 81 206 542
6 Diane Morin 149 11690 78 242 578
2 Jacqueline Brunet 149 11655 78 214 560
2 Jocelyne Leblanc 147 7969 54 194 518
4 Danyele Lafortune 147 10161 69 233 609

5 Marie-Laure Legare 143 10326 72 247 578
3 Diane Leduc 131 6694 51 244 583
4 Louise Landriault 130 10145 78 217 471
4 Monique Blain 126 10237 81 178 484
6 Francine Drolet 126 6440 51 176 472
5 Francine Poudrier 120 7220 60 170 452
4 Ouajiha Mahmoudi 119 6432 54 188 430
1 Sylvie Brunette 108 7496 69 158 389
3 Diane Larouche 108 6838 63 174 421
5 Monique Gallant 85 5806 68 144 322

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  3- 4  5- 6  1- 2
Next Week  6- 2  1- 4  5- 3

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1389 LES ALBATROS 1256 LES AIGLES 1255 LES EPERVIERS
Handicap Series 3932 LES ALBATROS 3675 LES AIGLES 3668 LES EPERVIERS

Men Scratch Game 238 Claude Lebeau 215 Gilles Menard 206 Gary Margeson
Scratch Series 595 Gary Margeson 577 Claude Lebeau 553 Gilles Menard

Women Scratch Game 244 Diane Leduc 226 Suzanne Locas 206 Denise Blain
Scratch Series 583 Diane Leduc 581 Suzanne Locas 537 Jacqueline Brunet

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1436 LES AIGLES 1424 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1422 LES PINSONS
Handicap Series 4091 LES PINSONS 4041 LES GEAIS BLEUS 4038 LES AIGLES
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 268 Gilles Menard 265 Michel Beaudoin 257 Roger Lacelle
Scratch Series 672 Gilles Menard 661 Claude Lebeau 648 Michel Beaudoin

Women Scratch Game 275 Suzanne Locas 256 Francine Quevillon 247 Marie-Laure Legare
Scratch Series 646 Claudette Boivin 634 Suzanne Locas 623 Francine Quevillon

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES EPERVIERS
Sylvie Brunette 7496 69 108 a108 a108 a108 324
Sylvain Ricard 10270 81 126 127 145 160 432 160 - 126=34 432 - 378=54
Richard Hamelin 7944 63 126 a126 a126 a126 378
Gilles Lariviere 10427 78 133 129 124 103 356 129 - 134=-5 356 - 402=-46
Rene St-Pierre 12654 81 156 190 145 141 476 190 - 156=34 476 - 468=8
Gary Margeson 14213 78 182 206 205 184 595 206 - 181=25 595 - 543=52
2 - LES AIGLES
Jocelyne Leblanc 7969 54 147 a147 a147 a147 441
Robert Bilodeau 7904 78 101 a101 a101 a101 303
Denise Blain 12336 81 152 150 206 139 495 206 - 151=55 495 - 453=42
Michel Beaudoin 12796 75 170 170 144 162 476 170 - 171=-1 476 - 513=-37
Jacqueline Brunet 11655 78 149 192 166 179 537 192 - 148=44 537 - 444=93
Francine Quevillon 10516 66 159 173 123 158 454 173 - 159=14 454 - 477=-23
3 - LES ALBATROS
Suzanne Locas 11113 69 161 162 226 193 581 226 - 159=67 581 - 477=104
Yvon Richard 9885 78 126 89 133 106 328 133 - 127=6 328 - 381=-53
Diane Larouche 6838 63 108 96 151 107 354 151 - 108=43 354 - 324=30
Diane Leduc 6694 51 131 158 181 244 583 244 - 127=117 583 - 381=202
Andre Dufour 10982 75 146 178 164 142 484 178 - 145=33 484 - 435=49
Yves Lafortune 11974 72 166 a166 a166 a166 498
4 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Monique Blain 10237 81 126 132 116 125 373 132 - 126=6 373 - 378=-5
Louise Landriault 10145 78 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Ouajiha Mahmoudi 6432 54 119 a119 a119 a119 357
Marie-France Lavoie 10792 66 163 139 138 168 445 168 - 164=4 445 - 492=-47
Claude Lebeau 12776 69 185 171 238 168 577 238 - 184=54 577 - 552=25
Danyele Lafortune 10161 69 147 a147 a147 a147 441
5 - LES HIBOUX
Monique Gallant 5806 68 85 a85 a85 a85 255
Amedeo Cervini 10145 78 130 95 135 167 397 167 - 129=38 397 - 387=10
Yves Couture 10131 63 160 159 168 159 486 168 - 160=8 486 - 480=6
Francine Poudrier 7220 60 120 a120 a120 a120 360
Claudette Boivin 13800 78 176 133 167 196 496 196 - 177=19 496 - 531=-35
Marie-Laure Legare 10326 72 143 119 179 119 417 179 - 143=36 417 - 429=-12
6 - LES PINSONS
Francine Drolet 6440 51 126 118 120 149 387 149 - 126=23 387 - 378=9
Claude Galarneau 10339 81 127 116 147 112 375 147 - 127=20 375 - 381=-6
Diane Morin 11690 78 149 126 155 175 456 175 - 149=26 456 - 447=9
Liette Menard 12160 72 168 133 166 142 441 166 - 169=-3 441 - 507=-66
Gilles Menard 13669 81 168 215 166 172 553 215 - 168=47 553 - 504=49
Roger Lacelle 14307 80 178 160 140 183 483 183 - 179=4 483 - 537=-54

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ouissha 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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